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Hull Fish Merchants Society, records

Hull History Centre: Hull Fish Merchants Society, records

1954-1976

Description: Minutes; registers of members; accounts and papers relating to the dissolution

of the society

Access Conditions: Access will be granted to any accredited reader
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Minutes

Registers of Members

Registers of Members

Registers of Members

Cash Books

Cash Books

Cash Books

Ledger

Papers relating to the dissolution of the
Society

Bank Giro Credit Book

Forward Trust interest statements
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26 Jan 1954-15 Jul 1976

1954-1976

1954-1968

1969-1976

1954-1977

1954-1973

1973-1977

1954-1977

1973-1976

n.d.

n.d.



