## C DSF Hull Fish Merchants Society, records 1954-1976

**Description:** Minutes; registers of members; accounts and papers relating to the dissolution of the society

Access Conditions: Access will be granted to any accredited reader

C DSF/1	Minutes	26 Jan 1954-15 Jul 1976
C DSF/2- C DSF/3	Registers of Members	1954-1976
C DSF/2	Registers of Members	1954-1968
C DSF/3	Registers of Members	1969-1976
C DSF/4- C DSF/5	Cash Books	1954-1977
C DSF/4	Cash Books	1954-1973
C DSF/5	Cash Books	1973-1977
C DSF/6	Ledger	1954-1977
C DSF/7	Papers relating to the dissolution of the Society	1973-1976
C DSF/8	Bank Giro Credit Book	n.d.
C DSF/9	Forward Trust interest statements	n.d.